## Historic Bangor Business Association Community Sponsorship

Throughout the year, the Historic Bangor Business Association will be hosting community events and festivals to promote the downtown and greater Bangor area. We are a non-profit organization and appreciate your support and thank you for your generous sponsorship and consideration.

## Historic Bangor Business Association Annual Car Show September 18<sup>th</sup> from 10am-3pm. Rain date will be on Sunday September 19<sup>th</sup> from 10am-3pm.

## SPONSORSHIP LEVELS & BENEFITS:

**\$15 ~ VIP Bag Sponsor** (50 available) ~ we are giving goody bags to the first 50 cars to sign-up filled with community "swag". Supply 50 business cards, coupons, key chains, coasters, stickers or anything you would like to put in the bags.

**\$400 ~ 1st Place Trophy Sponsor for Car and Bike** (2 available) ~ name and logo prominently located on the Back of the official Bangor Car Show t-shirts, 1 free item provided by your business to place in each swag bag (50 bags will be handed out), social media mentions, your business will be announced throughout the day of the event, acknowledgement on HBBA website, your business name and logo displayed at the announcement table (banner must be provided by sponsor).

**\$250 ~ 2nd Place Trophy Sponsor for Car and Bike** (2 available) ~ name and logo on the back of the official Bangor Car Show t-shirt, your business name and logo displayed at the announcement table (banner must be provided by sponsor), social media mentions, your business will be announced throughout the day of the event acknowledgement on HBBA website. Car and Bike

**\$100 ~ 3rd Place Trophy Sponsor for Car and Bike** (2 available) ~ name listed on back of official t-shirt, your business name and logo displayed at the announcement table (banner must be provided by sponsor), social media mentions, your business will be announced throughout the day of the event, acknowledgement on HBBA website

**\$50 ~ Plaque Sponsor** (20 available) ~ Business name will be displayed on the plaque and announced at show

\*\*\*high resolution jpg of logos must be emailed to hbbapa@gmail.com

## We thank you for your support! Please make checks payable to HBBA

Name of Sponsor		Company		
Phone number	Email			
Sponsorship Level and Amount				
Detach & Mail to:	HBBA Car Show	103 Broadway	Bangor, PA 18013	